SIMPLEX 2 SX
NEW Dental 3D filament printing system
compact
Direct data transfer via LAN connection.
 NEW  SIMPLEX 2 SX
Dental 3D filament printing system
The first fully coordinated 3D filament printing sys-
tem designed specifically for dental applications. SIM-

comfort for patients with limited mouth opening–for accu-
rate impressions and enhanced patient satisfaction.
Ordering information
ELDY Plus Filament A1 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELA1FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament A2 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELA2FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament A3 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELA3FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament A3,5 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELA35FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament B2 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELB2FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament B3 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELB3FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament C2 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELC2FIL250175
ELDY Plus Filament C3 250 g | Ø 1,75 mm No. DPELC3FIL250175
Ordering information
Ledy Filament tray 750 g | Ø 1,75 mm blue No. DPLFIL750175BLAU
Ledy Filament tray 750 g | Ø 1,75 mm pink No. DPLFIL750175ROSA
Accessories